WOHNUNG NR. 27

4-ZIMMER-WOHNUNG

WOHNEN/KOCHEN/ESSEN
SCHLAFEN/ARBEITEN

KiND 1

KIND 2

BAD

Du/WC

FLUR

ABSTELLRAUM

BALKON 6,30 m?/2

GESAMT

WM AUSSERHALB

24,70 m?
17,10 m?
10,35 m?
13,30 m?
10,50 m?
4,40 m?
8,40 m?
1,00 m?
3,15 m?

92,90 m?
1,70 m?

|
| [ABSTELL-

RAUM

ABSTURZSICHERUNG

25



