

OBERGESCHOSS

WOHNUNG NR. 27

4-ZIMMER-WOHNUNG

Wohnen/Kochen/Essen		24,70 M ²
Schlafen/Arbeiten		17,10 M ²
KIND 1		10,35 M ²
KIND 2		13,30 M ²
BAD		10,50 M ²
Du/WC		4,40 M ²
FLUR		$8,40 \text{ m}^2$
ABSTELLRAUM		1,00 M ²
BALKON	6,30 m ² /2	$3,15 \text{ M}^2$

 GESAMT
 92,90 m²

 WM AUSSERHALB
 1,70 m²

